DAY DATE
Friday Dec. 2
Friday Dec. 9
Friday Dec. 16

Thursday Dec.29

Friday Jan. 6
Saturday Jan.7
Friday Jan. 13
Friday Jan. 20
Friday Jan. 27
Friday Feb. 3
Saturday Feb. 4
Saturday Feb. 4
Friday Feb. 10
Saturday Feb. 11
Friday Feb. 17
Saturday Feb.18

@) swiM & DIVE

TIME

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
TBD

4:00 pm
8:00 am
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
TBD

TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
6:30 pm

7:00 pm

OPPONENT

Franklin
Lakeside
Ingraham
Walla Walla HS
Cleveland
Kentridge Invit.
Nathan Hale
Seattle Prep

Eastside/Roosevelt

Metro Championship Prelims

Metro Championship Finals
Metro Dive Finals

Seaking District 2 Prelims
Seaking District 2 Finals
WIAA State Prelims

WIAA State Finals

2016-17 Varsity Swim Schedule

LOCATION

Rainier Beach Pool
Medgar Evers

Medgar Evers

Whitman (Walla Walla)
Rainier Beach Pool

KCAC- Federal Way
Ballard Pool

Rainier Beach Pool

Evans Pool

Snohomish Aquatic Center

Snohomish Aquatic Center
Juanita HS

Mary Wayte - MI
Mary Wayte - MI
KCAC- Federal Way

KCAC- Federal Way



